
Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Nitin Verma (Applied Psychology)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
App.Psy.

(H) I Yr/ ‐/
306

App.Psy.
(H) I Yr/ ‐/

306

SEC/ I YR/
‐/ 308

SEC/ I YR/
‐/ 308

Tuesday
App.Psy.

(H) III Yr/
‐/ 304

App.Psy.
(H) I Yr/ ‐/

307

Wednesday
GE/ I YR/
‐/ 307

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 305

Thursday
App.Psy.

(H) I Yr/ ‐/
307

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 304

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 304

App.Psy.
(H) I Yr/ ‐/

305

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 305

Friday
GE/ I YR/
‐/ 305

GE/ I YR/
‐/ 305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 305

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Suruchi Bhatia (Applied Psychology)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
App.Psy.

(H) II Yr / ‐/
305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/ ‐/

305

App.Psy.
(H) I Yr/ ‐/

405

App.Psy.
(H) I Yr/ ‐/

405

Tuesday
App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 305

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 305

Wednesday
App.Psy.

(H) III Yr/ ‐/
307

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr / ‐/

308

Thursday
App.Psy.

(H) II Yr / ‐/
307

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 305

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 305



Friday
App.Psy.

(H) II Yr / ‐/
308

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/ ‐/

305

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Virendra Pratap Yadav (Applied Psychology)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
App.Psy.

(H) II Yr / ‐/
307

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/ ‐/

307

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 307

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 307

Tuesday
App.Psy.

(H) II Yr / ‐/
407

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 305

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 307

Wednesday
App.Psy.

(H) I Yr/ ‐/
307

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr / ‐/

307

Thursday
App.Psy.

(H) I Yr/ ‐/
305

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 305

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 307

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 307

Friday
App.Psy.

(H) II Yr / ‐/
307

App.Psy.
(H) I Yr/ ‐/

304

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 408

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Anamika Rai (Applied Psychology)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
App.Psy.

(H) I Yr/ ‐/
405

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr / ‐/

407

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 407

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 305

Tuesday
App.Psy.

(H) I Yr/ ‐/
305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 305

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 305

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 307

Wednesday
GE/ II YR/
‐/ 305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 305



Thursday
App.Psy.

(H) I Yr/ ‐/
305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 407

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 305

GE/ II YR/
‐/ 305

Friday
GE/ II YR/
‐/ 308

App.Psy.
(H) I Yr/ ‐/

405

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Houshou Suzen (Applied Psychology)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
App.Psy.

(H) I Yr/ ‐/
306

App.Psy.
(H) I Yr/ ‐/

306

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 305

GE/ III YR/
‐/ 307

Tuesday
App.Psy.

(H) III Yr/
‐/ 305

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 305

Wednesday
App.Psy.

(H) III Yr/ ‐/
405

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 307

Thursday
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 307

App.Psy.
(H) I Yr/ ‐/

308

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 305

VAC/ I YR/
‐/ 305

Friday
App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 307

App.Psy.
(H) I Yr/ ‐/

307

GE/ III YR/
‐/ 307

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 308

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Aashima Sharma (Applied Psychology)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday GE/ I YR/ ‐/
308

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/ ‐/

305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 305

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 305

Tuesday
App.Psy.

(H) I Yr/ ‐/
305

GE/ I YR/ ‐/
305

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr / ‐/

306

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 401



Wednesday
GE/ II YR/
‐/ 305

App.Psy.
(H) I Yr/ ‐/

311

Thursday
App.Psy.

(H) I Yr/ ‐/
307

GE/ II YR/
‐/ 305

Friday
App.Psy.

(H) III Yr/ ‐/
305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 407

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 305

GE/ I YR/
‐/ 305

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Shaheen Parveen (Applied Psychology)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
GE/ II YR/
‐/ 304

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/ ‐/

305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 305

Tuesday
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 307

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr / ‐/

307

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 208

Wednesday
GE/ II YR/
‐/ 305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/ ‐/

305

Thursday
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 307

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/ ‐/

305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 306

GE/ II YR/
‐/ 308

GE/ II YR/
‐/ 305

Friday
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 307
GE/ III YR/

‐/ 307

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 307

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Namita Tayal (Applied Psychology)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
App.Psy.

(H) III Yr/ ‐/
307

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 307

SEC/ I YR/
‐/ 306

SEC/ I YR/
‐/ 306

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 307



TEACHER INCHARGE PRINCIPAL

Tuesday
App.Psy.

(H) I Yr/ ‐/
305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 308

Wednesday
GE/ I YR/
‐/ 308

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 307

Thursday
App.Psy.

(H) I Yr/ ‐/
305

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 307

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr /
‐/ 307

Friday
SEC/ I YR/

‐/ 307

App.Psy.
(H) II Yr / ‐/

307

GE/ I YR/
‐/ 305

GE/ I YR/
‐/ 305

Saturday

Shyama Prasad Mukherji College
Ekta Bhambri (Applied Psychology)

TIME TABLE(JULY-DECEMBER 2024)
CourseName/PaperName/RoomNo [*Denotes Different TT Entry]

Day

I
08:30

A.M.-09:30
A.M.

II
09:30

A.M.-10:30
A.M.

III
10:30

A.M.-11:30
A.M.

IV
12:00

P.M.-01:00
P.M.

V
01:00

P.M.-02:00
P.M.

VI
02:00

P.M.-03:00
P.M.

VII
03:00

P.M.-04:00
P.M.

VIII
04:00

P.M.-05:00
P.M.

Monday
App.Psy.

(H) III Yr/ ‐/
307

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/ ‐/

305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 305

Tuesday
App.Psy.

(H) III Yr/
Tute/ 308

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/ ‐/

307

App.Psy.
(H) I Yr/ ‐/

307

Wednesday
App.Psy.

(H) I Yr/ ‐/
308

App.Psy.
(H) I Yr/ ‐/

307

Thursday
App.Psy.

(H) III Yr/ ‐/
305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/ ‐/

307

App.Psy.
(H) I Yr/ ‐/

307

Friday
App.Psy.

(H) III Yr/ ‐/
305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/ ‐/

305

App.Psy.
(H) III Yr/
‐/ 305

Saturday


